
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

No. 

2 
14A 
113 

82 
49 
87 
85 
66 
96 

103 
75 
68 

4 
57 
12 
98 
52 

9 
44 

112 
28 
56 

14 
17 

110 

Name 

Devin Boucher 
Elliot Barron 
Hunter Barron 
Heather Barron 
Bill Griffith 
Dwight Calkins 
Stefan Schluter 
Joe Parks 
John Strnad 
John Williamson 
Stephen Rainey 
William Wolff 
Nick Palgrave 
John Ridings 
David Phillips 
Jason White 
David Bevan 
Drew Fisher 
Mike Rogers 
Scott Elieff 
Brandall Binion 
Gerald Black 

Dave Mcdowell 
James Lynch 
Elliott (E.O.) Barron 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Best Tm 

1:25.249 
1:25.318 
1:25.518 
1:26.065 
1:27.641 
1:28.035 
1:28.342 
1:28.485 
1:28.725 
1:28.812 
1:28.971 
1:29.549 
1:29.751 
1:30.284 
1:31.310 
1:31.511 
1:31.750 
1:32.945 
1:35.260 
1:35.453 
1:38.507 
1:40.981 

In  L a p  

3 
5 
4 
6 
3 
3 
6 
3 
2 
5 
3 
5 
6 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
5 
5 
4 
3 

0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.069 
0.269 
0.816 
2.392 
2.786 
3.093 
3.236 
3.476 
3.563 
3.722 
4.300 
4.502 
5.035 
6.061 
6.262 
6.501 
7.696 

10.011 
10.204 
13.258 
15.732 

Gap 

0.069 
0.200 
0.547 
1.576 
0.394 
0.307 
0.143 
0.240 
0.087 
0.159 
0.578 
0.202 
0.533 
1.026 
0.201 
0.239 
1.195 
2.315 
0.193 
3.054 
2.474 

Year 

1969 
1969 
1969 
1972 
1971 
1972 
1965 
1970 
1969 
1970 
1965 
1968 
1968 
1968 
1969 
1965 
1964 
1972 
1968 
1960 
1971 
1965 

1969 
1963 
1963 

Color 

Blue 
Red 
Red 
Yellow 
W h i t e  &  G r e e n  
Red 
B l u e /O ra n g e  
Blue 
White/Red 
Green 
White 
White 
Black 
Blue 
Red 
B l a c k / R e d  S t r i p e  
Blue 
Black 
Grey 
Yellow 
Black 
Red/White 

White 
Silver 
Red 

Make 

Nash 
Lynx 
Kellison 
Caldwell 
Rca 
Lynx 
A u to d y n a m ic s  
Zink 
Lynx 
Caldwell 
A u to d y n a m ic s  
Zink 
B a nde rsna tch  
Beach 
Zink 
Zink 
Zink 
Lynx 
Asp 
Bug 
Caldwell 
Zink 

Zeitler 
Fv 
Kellison 

M o d e l/ E n g in e  

Scramb ler 

Mk 2 
D-13 
Fv 
B 
Fv 
Fv 
B 
D-13 
Mk2 
Z-5 
Fv 
Mk 5C 
C-4 
C4 
Fv 
B 
Mk Iii 
Fast 
D13 
C-4 

Fv 
Formcar 
Fv 

Hometown 

Longview 
Houston 
Leander 
Longview 
Cedar Hill 
Dallas 
San Antonio 
Tulsa 
Midlothian 
Houston 
Ennis 
Katy 
Indian Hills 
Granbury 
Chandler 
Hutto 
Aledo 
San Antonio 
Port Neches 
Katy 
Plano 
St Paul 

Carrollton 
Houston 
Leander 

Nat/State 

Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Oklahoma 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Colorado 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 

Texas 
Texas 
Texas 

Sponsor 
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Chief Steward - Jack Marr 
Race Chair -  Bobby Whitehead 
Operating Steward - Doug Mains 
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Gary Hedge 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

Brad Balles School and Races 
Group 3 

G 3 Qual 

Qualifying started at 10:02:40 

Eagle's Canyon Raceway 1.650 miles 
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